R
www.gripwell.com.sg   1
S
T
E
E
L
 S
L
I
D
E
S
G4670GA
The Specialist  in
Value-based Fastening
& Assembly Solutions
Part No. Slide Length Travel Length A B C D E F Load Capacity (per pair)
G4670-300GA 300 275 -
-
174
119
- 229 196 N 20 kg
G4670-350GA 350 353 96 224 183 279
245 N 25 kg
G4670-400GA 400 404 96 254 199 329
G4670-450GA 450 455 128 294 247 379 294 N 30 kg
G4670-500GA 500 505 96 160 344 295 429 343 N 35 kg
Features
● New gold-plated version of the popular G4670
drawer runner
● Self and soft closing slide